
 

Town of Sudbury 
 Planning Board 

Flynn Building 
278 Old Sudbury Rd 
Sudbury, MA 01776 

978-639-3387 
Fax: 978-443-0756 

https://sudbury.ma.us/planning planningboard@sudbury.ma.us 
 

 
 

2018 Meeting Schedule & Application Deadlines  
Meetings are typically held on the 2nd and 4th Wednesday of each month 

 
ALL APPLICATIONS & SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS MUST BE RECEIVED BY NOON 

 
              Deadline for            Deadline for 
          Meeting                  Applications Requiring          Applications NOT Requiring 
            Date                                                   A Public Hearing                                A Public Hearing____  
 
Wednesday, January 10, 2018            Wednesday, December 13, 2017               Wednesday, January 3, 2018 
Wednesday, January 24, 2018            Wednesday, December 27, 2017               Wednesday, January 17, 2018 
  
Wednesday, February 14, 2018            Wednesday, January 17, 2018                Wednesday, February 7, 2018 
Wednesday, February 28, 2018            Wednesday, January 31, 2018                 Wednesday, February 21, 2018 
 
Wednesday, March 14, 2018            Wednesday, February 14, 2018                Wednesday, March 7, 2018 
Wednesday, March 28, 2018            Wednesday, February 28, 2018                Wednesday, March 14, 2018 
 
Wednesday, April 11, 2018            Wednesday, March 14, 2018                Wednesday, April 4, 2018 
Wednesday, April 25, 2018            Wednesday, March 28, 2018                Wednesday, April 18, 2018 
 
Wednesday, May 23, 2018                          Wednesday, April 25, 2018                               Wednesday, May 16, 2018 
 
Wednesday, June 13, 2018                           Wednesday, May 16, 2018                               Wednesday, June 6, 2018 
Wednesday, June 27, 2018                           Wednesday, May 30, 2018                               Wednesday, June 20, 2018 
 
Wednesday, July 11, 2018                           Wednesday, June 13, 2018                               Monday, July 2, 2018 ** 
Wednesday, July 25, 2018                           Wednesday, June 27, 2018                               Wednesday, July 18, 2018 
 
Wednesday, August 8, 2018             Wednesday, July 11, 2018                               Wednesday, August 1, 2018 
Wednesday, August 22, 2018             Wednesday, July 25, 2018                               Wednesday, August 15, 2018 
 
Wednesday, September 12, 2018                 Wednesday, August 15, 2018                 Wednesday, September 5, 2018 
Wednesday, September 26, 2018                 Wednesday, August 29, 2018                 Wednesday, September 19, 2018 
 
Wednesday, October 10, 2018             Wednesday, September 12, 2018                      Wednesday, October 3, 2018  
Wednesday, October 24, 2018             Wednesday, September 26, 2018                  Wednesday, October 17, 2018  
 
Wednesday, November 14, 2018                 Wednesday, October 17, 2018                  Wednesday, November 7, 2018 
Wednesday, November 28, 2018                 Wednesday, October 31, 2018                  Wednesday, November 21, 2018 
 
Wednesday, December 12, 2018                  Monday, November 13, 2018                   Wednesday, December 6, 2018 
 
**Early Deadline due to holidays 

https://sudbury.ma.us/planning

